Densidade Populacdo % Populagao

Municipio . .
Domiciliar Flutuante Flutuante
Agudo 2,74 1.035 6,45%
Ajuricaba 2,69 347 517%
Alecrim 2,67 1.145 18,69%
Alegrete 2,73 7.892 10,90%
Alpestre 2,60 626 8,80%
Alvorada 2,72 3.153 1,68%
Anténio Prado 2,70 1.760 13,49%
Arambaré 4,00 10.196 247,96%
Aratiba 2,88 1.514 23,36%
Arroio do Meio 2,66 1.139 5,19%
Arroio dos Ratos 2,63 1.224 8,38%
Arroio do Tigre 2,64 293 2,43%
Arroio Grande 2,64 2.744 15,63%
Arvorezinha 2,70 742 7,19%
Bardo de Cotegipe 2,69 499 6,98%
Barracao 2,58 532 11,02%
Barra Do Ribeiro 2,75 1.831 14,97%
Barros Cassal 2,84 945 10,16%
Bento Gongalves 2,55 4.488 3,64%
Boa Vista do Burica 2,60 195 2,79%
Bom Jesus 2,72 1.507 13,45%
Bom Retiro Do Sul 2,66 918 7,47%
Bossoroca 2,92 1.751 29,73%
Braga 2,64 156 4,76%
Butia 2,73 1.322 6,93%
Cacapava do Sul 2,72 6.408 19,71%
Cacequi 2,79 1.012 9,07%
Cachoeira Do Sul 2,61 6.394 7,99%
Cachoeirinha 2,59 2.422 1,78%
Cacique Doble 2,55 201 4,37%
Caibaté 2,68 375 7,96%
Camaqua 2,69 3.105 4,99%
Cambara do Sul 2,75 1.300 20,44%
Campina das Missdes 2,48 424 7,21%
Campinas Do Sul 2,73 874 16,54%
Campo Bom 2,61 1.160 1,84%
Campo Novo 2,61 264 5,31%
N&o-Me-Toque 2,59 782 4,37%
Candelaria 2,69 1.894 6,55%
Candido Godoi 2,48 285 4,54%
Canela 3,00 11.826 24,16%
Cangucgu 2,60 5.632 11,34%
Canoas 2,61 8.930 2,57%
Capéo da Canoa 4,00 125.980 198,10%
Capela De Santana 2,87 1.407 12,61%
Carazinho 2,56 1.438 2,33%
Carlos Barbosa 2,73 2.808 9,23%
Casca 2,58 781 8,25%
Catuipe 2,69 586 6,75%
Cerro Largo 2,58 904 6,60%
Chapada 2,57 506 5,30%
Charqueadas 2,93 1.263 3,61%
Chiapetta 2,74 408 10,43%
Chui 2,71 584 9,32%
Cidreira 4,00 64.828 379,76%

Ciriaco 2,49 257 6,18%



Colorado
Condor
Constantina
Coronel Bicaco
Crissiumal
Cristal

Cruz Alta
Cruzeiro Do Sul
David Canabarro
Dois Irmé&os
Dom Feliciano
Dom Pedrito
Dona Francisca
Encantado
Encruzilhada Do Sul
Erebango
Erechim

Erval Grande
Erval Seco
Esmeralda
Espumoso
Estacdo
Estancia Velha
Esteio

Estrela
Farroupilha

Feliz

Flores Da Cunha
Fontoura Xavier
Formigueiro
Frederico Westphalen
Garibaldi
Gaurama
General Camara
Getllio Vargas
Girua

Gramado
Gravatai

Guaiba

Guaporeé
Guarani das Missoes
Herval
Horizontina
Humaita

Ibiaca

Ibiraiaras

Ibiruba

Igrejinha

ljui

ll6polis

Irai

Itaqui

Itatiba Do Sul
Jacutinga
Jaguaréo
Jaguari

Julio de Castilhos
Lagoa Vermelha

2,63
2,81
2,70
2,61
2,47
2,71
2,60
2,75
2,67
2,59
2,79
2,78
2,59
2,60
2,80
2,62
2,52
2,80
2,59
2,78
2,67
2,55
2,68
2,60
2,63
2,64
2,59
2,66
2,78
2,74
2,55
2,58
2,63
2,63
2,49
2,68
3,00
2,63
2,67
2,67
2,68
2,52
2,48
2,56
2,66
2,69
2,60
2,67
2,61
2,64
2,57
2,87
2,63
2,63
2,53
2,56
2,73
2,65

150
514
361
475
794
623
2.253
1.400
291
1.145
972
3.081
135
1.078
4.406
173
4.296
612
432
858
633
181
896
1.122
1.705
3.806
683
2.324
1.341
971
2.085
1.787
368
1.941
708
728
21.294
11.230
3.533
1.747
416
1.861
600
182
362
607
674
2.105
3.482
240
610
1.943
357
255
2.209
812
1.838
1.711

4,60%
8,03%
3,48%
7,74%
6,16%
8,54%
3,82%
12,07%
6,73%
3,73%
7,45%
8,33%
4,38%
4,69%
18,50%
5,66%
4,06%
12,42%
6,37%
26,86%
4,17%
3,24%
1,87%
1,47%
5,30%
5,42%
4,96%
7,52%
14,04%
15,14%
6,39%
5,21%
6,49%
25,50%
4,26%
4,55%
53,06%
4,24%
3,80%
6,91%
5,61%
30,06%
3,18%
3,88%
7,99%
8,96%
3,12%
6,42%
4,11%
5,78%
8,15%
5,43%
11,14%
7,64%
8,30%
7,68%
10,08%
6,19%



Lajeado

Lavras Do Sul
Liberato Salzano
Machadinho
Manoel Viana
Marau

Marcelino Ramos
Mariano Moro
Mata

Maximiliano De Almeida
Minas do Leédo
Miraguai
Montenegro
Mostardas

Nonoai

Nova Araca

Nova Bassano
Nova Bréscia
Nova Palma
Nova Petrépolis
Nova Prata

Nova Roma Do Sul
Osorio

Paim Filho
Palmares Do Sul
Palmeira das Missbes
Palmitinho
Panambi

Pantano Grande
Parai

Passo Fundo
Pedras Altas
Pedro Osério
Pejucara
Balneario Pinhal
Pinheiro Machado
Piratini

Planalto

Porto Lucena
Porto Xavier
Putinga

Quarai
Redentora
Restinga Seca
Rio Grande

Rio Pardo

Roca Sales
Rodeio Bonito
Rolante

Ronda Alta
Rondinha
Rosario do Sul
Salto do Jacui
Salvador Do Sul
Sananduva
Santa Barbara do Sul
Santa Cruz Do Sul
Santa Maria

2,46
2,84
2,55
2,49
2,53
2,67
2,49
3,12
2,58
2,66
2,72
2,46
2,62
4,00
2,72
2,79
2,88
2,50
2,78
3,00
2,65
2,71
4,00
2,66
4,00
2,61
2,74
2,67
2,70
2,73
2,53
2,38
2,50
2,81
4,00
2,54
2,63
2,51
2,61
2,67
2,88
2,87
2,66
2,63
4,00
2,75
2,74
2,55
2,86
2,80
2,73
2,81
2,53
2,61
2,51
2,61
2,50
2,55

3.094
2.432
321
1.326
834
2.307
1.206
826
585
343
474
128
3.310
16.904
893
338
775
228
261
4.143
1.943
448
24.112
345
42.172
1.806
606
1.249
796
347
10.150
501
772
270
48.860
1.871
4.662
419
680
868
380
1.918
133
2.798
45.980
6.588
960
232
3.326
1.589
235
3.018
1.109
457
1.244
538
5.402
20.415

3,30%
33,98%
6,71%
23,12%
12,26%
511%
27,91%
44,48%
12,46%
8,19%
6,31%
2,89%
5,15%
139,82%
6,51%
6,81%
8,03%
7,48%
4,67%
17,78%
7,56%
12,92%
50,87%
9,52%
328,34%
5,44%
7,74%
2,87%
7,79%
4,82%
4,92%
24,32%
10,31%
7,20%
326,71%
16,69%
26,63%
4,02%
15,60%
8,74%
10,13%
8,16%
1,36%
18,73%
23,96%
19,01%
9,21%
3,49%
15,65%
16,26%
4,71%
8,24%
10,87%
6,65%
7,58%
6,63%
4,05%
7,51%



Santana Da Boa Vista
Nova Santa Rita

Santa Rosa

Santa Vitéria do Palmar
Santiago

Santo Angelo

Santo Antbnio da Patrulha
Santo Antdnio das Missdes

Santo Augusto
Santo Cristo

Sao Borja

S&o Francisco de Assis
Sao Francisco de Paula
Sao Jerbnimo

S&ao0 José do Norte
Sao José do Ouro
Sao Lourenco do Sul
Séo Luiz Gonzaga
Sao Marcos

S&do Martinho

Sao Nicolau

Séo Pedro do Sul
Sao Sebastido do Cai
Sao Sepé

Sao Valentim

Séo Vicente do Sul
Sapiranga

Sapucaia Do Sul
Sarandi

Seberi

Selbach

Serafina Corréa
Sertao

Severiano De Almeida
Sobradinho
Soledade

Tapejara

Tapera

Tapes

Taquara

Taquari

Tenente Portela
Terra De Areia
Torres

Tramandai

Trés Coroas

Trés de Maio

Trés Passos
Tucunduva
Tupancireta
Tuparendi

Vacaria

Venancio Aires
Verandpolis
Viadutos

Viaméo

Vicente Dutra

Victor Graeff

2,70
2,86
2,58
2,47
2,59
2,61
2,70
2,76
2,58
2,66
2,72
2,64
3,00
2,67
2,79
2,47
2,50
2,63
2,71
2,48
2,55
2,61
2,64
2,72
2,64
2,73
2,67
2,63
2,67
2,60
2,62
2,75
2,44
2,59
2,53
2,68
2,68
2,61
2,48
2,77
2,60
2,57
2,62
4,00
4,00
2,82
2,54
2,58
2,46
2,64
2,54
2,79
2,57
2,58
2,56
2,71
2,39
2,68

3.015
2.276
1.999
14.036
3.743
3.103
6.393
1.180
410
770
3.120
2.255
8.718
1.933
8.446
430
3.881
1.602
2.072
394
395
1.701
1.750
3.289
254
1.843
2.526
2.418
653
460
181
717
546
646
526
2.173
1.159
227
3.704
7.716
1.853
424
3.783
47.768
90.384
1.966
673
958
184
1.657
382
3.979
3.947
1.730
414
21.078
773
276

42,93%
7,84%
2,60%

45,30%
7,65%
4,03%

14,89%

11,45%
2,95%
5,03%
5,23%

12,80%

39,82%
9,19%

33,20%
6,30%
9,24%
4,61%
9,83%
7,19%
7,72%

10,92%
7,16%

15,50%
7,77%

22,76%
3,34%
1,83%
2,86%
3,85%
3,54%
4,23%
9,85%

18,98%
3,70%
7,25%
4,72%
2,15%

25,21%

14,49%
7,35%
2,93%

36,61%

114,41%
166,19%
8,05%
2,70%
3,77%
3,33%
8,28%
4,56%
6,20%
5,74%
7,20%
8,69%
9,40%

16,57%

9,93%



Independéncia
Xangri-la

Silveira Martins
Portao

Faxinal Do Soturno
Caicara

Doutor Mauricio Cardoso
Entre-ljuis

Cerrito

Campos Borges
Fagundes Varela
Capivari Do Sul
Dilermando De Aguiar
Jaquirana

Imbé

Triunfo

Paverama

Acegua

Magambara

Entre Rios Do Sul
Capao do Leado
Amaral Ferrador
Iltaara

Parobé

Fortaleza Dos Valos
Vila Flores

Morro Reuter

Sede Nova

Eldorado Do Sul
Trindade Do Sul
Nova Esperanca do Sul
Cotipora

Glorinha
Faxinalzinho

Nova Hartz

Riozinho

Cerro Grande Do Sul
Agua Santa

Ivora

Vista Alegre

Vista Galcha
Lagodo

Sao Miguel das Missdes
Ipé

Barao

Arroio do Sal

Trés Cachoeiras
Santa Maria Do Herval
S&0 Jodo da Urtiga
Séo Jorge

Aurea

Caseiros

Boqueirdo do Ledo
Morro Redondo

Séao José do Herval
Barra Do Guarita
Taquarucu do Sul
Tavares

2,73
4,00
2,88
2,74
2,67
2,59
3,04
2,98
2,62
2,75
2,99
2,80
3,01
3,44
4,00
2,77
2,77
2,94
2,91
2,44
2,69
2,74
2,71
2,66
2,90
2,78
2,74
2,54
2,76
2,81
2,71
2,82
3,25
2,59
2,78
3,44
2,73
2,77
2,53
2,50
2,37
2,68
2,69
3,01
2,89
4,00
2,83
2,83
2,64
2,69
2,59
2,81
2,53
2,65
2,76
2,87
2,79
3,15

519
65.216
418
2.118
307
342
1.489
1.887
1.086
616
418
732
957
1.705
81.456
3.199
1.217
821
780
166
1.638
584
2.408
1.740
727
526
1.209
89
6.197
576
344
805
3.043
257
1.370
1.699
643
194
192
123
104
386
1.256
1.879
1.068
54.424
1.120
1.184
407
250
269
315
461
1.247
229
132
182
2.956

8,07%
396,14%
20,63%
6,22%
4,58%
7,06%
33,31%
20,61%
18,70%
17,04%
16,30%
18,34%
34,09%
46,20%
303,67%
11,63%
15,26%
19,70%
17,64%
6,19%
6,19%
10,99%
43,21%
3,34%
16,23%
14,42%
20,05%
3,29%
15,67%
7,63%
7,07%
20,93%
39,74%
10,18%
6,82%
37,99%
7,01%
4,95%
9,95%
4,61%
3,75%
7,23%
17,80%
34,80%
16,53%
492,21%
10,22%
18,68%
9,12%
8,58%
7,93%
10,50%
7,38%
20,63%
12,04%
4,18%
5,82%
56,71%



Alto Alegre

Barra do Quarai
Jaboticaba

Unistalda

Sentinela Do Sul
Tiradentes Do Sul
Inhacora

Derrubadas

Barao do Triunfo

S&o Pedro da Serra
Sertdo Santana

Santo Expedito Do Sul
Campestre Da Serra
Pinto Bandeira

Sao José do Inhacora
Ametista Do Sul

Sao José dos Ausentes
Pinheirinho Do Vale
Bom Progresso
Mariana Pimentel
Marques De Souza
Chuvisca

Vila Nova Do Sul
Passa Sete

Lagoa Bonita Do Sul
Rio dos indios

Santa Margarida Do Sul
Itapuca

Muitos Capoes

2,68
3,33
2,50
2,89
2,73
2,55
2,59
2,55
2,47
2,76
2,60
2,61
2,78
2,87
2,66
2,72
3,08
2,78
2,63
2,78
2,56
2,65
2,74
2,43
2,66
2,78
2,77
2,55
2,97

121
576
137
445
889
482
140
38
819
289
744
225
863
566
114
394
823
292
76
1.267
799
228
617
168
88
406
607
168
1.262

6,70%
13,58%
3,64%
22,29%
16,76%
9,40%
6,95%
1,39%
13,90%
8,16%
12,69%
9,57%
26,63%
20,77%
4,75%
5,15%
19,72%
6,43%
3,64%
32,36%
20,14%
4,96%
15,98%
4,21%
3,90%
14,34%
23,40%
8,68%
43,85%



